
 

 

 

Please refer to our website for more information on upcoming events at 

http://retsd.mb.ca/school/cp/Pages/default.aspx 
 

MAY 

 
 

May 4 & May 6 
Lockdown Drills 

 
 

 

Tuesday, May 6 
Grade 6 Students will participate in the Storytelling Festival 

 

 

Wednesday to Sunday, May 7 – 10 
Ukrainian Program Vegreville Trip 

 

 

Monday, May 11   
Grade 7 Students will be touring Narcisse

 

 

http://retsd.mb.ca/school/cp/Pages/default.aspx


 

 

 

Please refer to our website for more information on upcoming events at 

http://retsd.mb.ca/school/cp/Pages/default.aspx 
 

MAY 

 

Tuesday, May 12-14 

Grade 7DEF volunteering at the North End Family Centre 

 

 

Wednesday, May 13 

Wolf Pride Wednesday! 
Early Dismissal 2:10 

 
 

 

Wednesday, May 13 

Spring Music Concert  
@ NKMB  7:00 pm 

All Welcome to attend 
 

 

Friday, May 15 

Grade 7 & 8 “Linked” presentation on Internet Safety 

 

 

http://retsd.mb.ca/school/cp/Pages/default.aspx


 

 

 

Please refer to our website for more information on upcoming events at 

http://retsd.mb.ca/school/cp/Pages/default.aspx 
 

MAY 

 

Monday, May 18 

No school: Victoria Day 

 

Thursday, May 21 
CP Track and Field Day 

(rain date Friday, May 22) 

 

Tuesday, May 26 

Divisional Track & Field Day 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
As the weather warms and we change into our spring wardrobes, 
we would like to remind our students and parents of the dress code 
for this time of year. Clothing resembling beachwear (bare midriffs, 
halter tops, spaghetti straps, strapless, etc…) is best left for out of 
school times.  

 

 

http://retsd.mb.ca/school/cp/Pages/default.aspx

